RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DisTRIBUTION center  SCHENECTADY GEN DIST DEPOT US ARMY
SCHENECTADY, N. Y.

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: CZELUSNIAK FUNERAL HOME
145 MAPIE ST
HOLYOKE, MASS,

REMAINS OF THE LATE SERGEANT JOHN F GULA AF 31, 157 529 BEING SHIPFED TO

__,.t

YOU ACCOMPANIED BY A MILITARY ESCCBT ON NUHBER 715 BOSTON & MAINE
RAILROAD IEAVING ALBANY 9::55 AM EST 9 AUGUST AND DUE TO ARRIVE HOLYOKE
STATION 1:10 PM EST 9 AUGUST. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT
REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS
INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.

R. D. BLANKENHORN
LT. COLONEL, QMC

I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED
L TA. , / .
THIS DAY OF __ C4<<rit o 4 a9 Y
f 4 /MONTH

v i

] ) : - 5 r A -
- L= | iy gt AT NA T e Py Y o
- WITNESS (Escort) CONSIGNEE ¥

5%R4h(‘5 1 1 93 16—62073-1 "hu. 5. -cwunm:n'r PRINTING OFFICE
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—H SECTION A —

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE o
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 11566 00827 }4 03 )48
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
GULA JOHN F 31157529 SGT 1
DAY IMONTH l YEAR |
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS |
SCHOF IELD BARRACKS 1| 1300 02
CODE | DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
e S 9 TERRITORY HAWAI | é

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE
CZELUSNIAK FUNERAL HOME
145 MAPLE STREET
HOLYOKE, MASSACHUSETTS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

JOHN F. GULA (FATHER)
90 NASH STREET
WILL IAMANSETT, MASSACHUSETTS

(F/B SOUTH HADLEY, MASSACHUSETTS)

NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
GULA, John F 31157529 Sgt 12 May 44 2 Oct 47
I[?EﬁTIFiCATlON TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
(7] REMAINS USAAF Not | JOHN J DAVIS, 1ST LT, CE
[ MARKER Indicated NAME AND TITLE

NATURE OF BURIAL

Casket

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

CONDITION OF REMAINS

Skeleton

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

None

Name Plate and Substitute Identification Tag 4’

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE 30 Mar 48

BY

LAWRENCE A JONES, EMBALMER

CASKET SEALED BY

J CUADRO

EMBALMER (Signat ) i
LAWRENGE A JONES (

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

pate 30 Mar 48y J CUADRO

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

C J SURINE, CW0, USA

and that the report above is correct.

FO

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report Qﬂ_’f_(: F;;;-IE-M for m_a jor di-screpancies. DISTRI BUT I ON CENTER: HOLD
R ARRIVAL OF BROTHER T/SGT. SJTANL EY J. GULA,

ENGLAND, PLOT K, ROW 5, GRAVE 12.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian

cg;}ﬁzgif;’vz;{

G4 SURINE, CWO, USA

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

11033994, BROOKWOOD,

QMC FORM
REV 156 MAR 46

1194




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL .TRANSFER

.1;

1. SHIPPED

FROM

LA

0
USAT CARDINAL O'CONNELL

O
@«:'

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
RUCk

NAME OF CONVOYER

A
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER d( %/M DATE s [:{.f A
r
o P
WiLS X 1948
2. SHIPPED
FROM : 10
USAT CARDINAL O CONNELI :
KIND OF CONVEYANCE % | NAME OF CONVOYER
b‘l
) o
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE" SIGNATURE ofmzlﬂ R DATE
LeweY TAYLUR CAPT & B e A
‘ &Y ({ /‘i’&’ﬁ‘*-f [e {J-& . . le-"b
3. SHIPPED
FROM ATTF =
gQ 8FFE, FT MASON, CALLY. DC-2 Scheneotady Genersl Depoh
KIND OF CONVEYANCE et NAME OF CONVOYER j’ J_,c LL
soRAUREQrRERIFER C  ART YU = MAYPCATE | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
MAJ 1C il )
. 4. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
5. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND QF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER -
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER' DATE
8. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1 -
G 7. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER © " IbATE




DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
QMGMO 293 WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
Gula, John F. Sgt.
SN 31157529

15 March 1548

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States.

TO: Commanding General
U.S. Army, Pacific
APO 958, c/o Postmaster
San Francisco, California

1. Inclosed is disinterment directive (copies 1 through 4) No.
4566-00827 for Sgt. John F. Gula, SN 31157529, formerly interred in
Schofield Barracks, Territory Hawaii.

2e It is requested that this remains be returned to the United
States by Army shipping.

3e Request acknowledgment of receipt of these instructions.

'OR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

/s/ L. R. Talbot

/t/ L. R. TALBOT

1 Inel Colonel, QMC
DD 4566-00827 (in quad) Memorial Division

AIR MAIL




INSPECTION CHECKLIST
USE AT DISTRIBUTION POINT)

T\Tﬁf' ‘ SERIAL NUMBER
| .

AF 31 157 529

[

N F. GULA, (Father)
PPING CA

Genera |

Appearance
Discrepancies)

Williamansett,

ShIPPING CASE (Check on
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FINISH (Interier
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s
]
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7 ® CERTIFICATE ®

rrLy/ IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.
2. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY.

3. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS.ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE| PRIOR' TO BURTHE IN A
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY.
PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY |
IQL REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)
NAME OF DECEDENT GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
JUHN F. GULA (3r°‘h‘?)lr) SGT. AF 31 157 529 | UsaaF

— e -
| certify that the sum of § Zér‘{i — _was paid by me from

personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains
of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY CITY OR COUNTY STATE

Tt AL rtrstn gy /A/%%)Z// Dasst—

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THTS FORM SIGNATURE OF cLA,

1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS f
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. ’}/y?

2. Return four copies to: ADDRE CLAIMANT (City, Street or RFD, and State)

/%M Vil s s,

RELAT |IONSHIP TO DECEDENT DATE -
POML&NLT}G OFFIC iR Y . 2 Ty
SCHE \ IR DEPQT M’( E1~4 L
U. S. ARMY PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

LTS

B tin: CHIhFBEQlRESIVMRHREIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)

NAME OF DECEDENT GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
~
-
NS _
| certi t the sum of § B was paid by me from

personal fu connection with the transportation of the rémains

edent from and to the followtng:places:

./‘
o

of the above nam

INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CI ?‘\ WN) INSERT NAME AND L

-“ATI ON OF NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY TO
IFROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED

WHtHr{Hl\ h_l\"f" HIPHH

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM ,ﬁggiig“ OF CLATMANT
E

s
I. Fill in as required and sign four copies. TRIS -

N

FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIEECTOR N

2. Return four copies to: -.Jii!h‘.ﬁF'Tﬁj?,'”;?”?TMy-‘1‘?“:TC[!?. Street or RFD, and State)
\'4
.
= RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT v = DATE
i~ RELATIONSH ) DECED . .. ;
,"/,,/ e "'\_L
- K N A
." f/f ‘\
3 — et
QMC FORM |236/ ‘(-—LA ES WD AGO FORM R-5507, QMC FORM R-5048 '~.‘\"
23 0CT 47 AND QMC FORM R-5066, WHICH ARE OBSOLETE.
LT




EXPLANAT.OF PART A - CIVILIAN ,OR PRIVAT‘EMETERY

1. VWhen the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery,
Yyou are responﬁUGhi?or“}aﬁBniﬂ%lEﬁﬁ}terment expenses. In this connection, you are en-
titled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.
.
2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the government toward actual interment
expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No

allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post
cemetery.

3. The $75 maximum allowance by the government toward interment expenses includes
but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: hearse hire
from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other
place designated by you: vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for
friends and relqtives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the government is made only to the person who paid from his
personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery.
Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the
$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

Jobn Gula
90 Nagh Stey
Williamﬂnﬂet*’ lag8e

EXPLANATION OF PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

1. When the remains are delivered to you at government expense prior to burial in
a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary
to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site.
However. you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains
from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions
outlined in paragraph 2, below.

2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the
government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the govern-
ment to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment.
However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to
you and cost of delivery by the government direct to the natiocnal or post cemetery) may
not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery
grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT
UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. 1IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

3. Reimbursement by the government will be made only to the person who paid from

his personal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post cemetery grave
site.

4. No interment expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultimately
in a national or post cemetery.

3378~ QMTTS-Canp Lee, Va,-12-22-47-100M




‘ DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY *
1T

QMOME 293
Gulay dStanley J.
SH-1033-99

10 Yay 19i8

Mr. John Gula
90 Nash Street
Hilliamsett, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Gu}a:

Reference is made to the "Request for Disposition of Remains"
form regarding the return of the remsins of your son, the late Ser-
geant John F. Gula, with the remsins of his brother, the late
Technical Sergeant Stanley J. Gula, to the United States for fimal
interment.

I wish to advise you thit this form has been accepted for the
simultaneous return and burial of the remains of your sons in the
Mater Dolorosa Cemetery, South Hadley, Massachusetts. It will not
be necessary that you complete another form for your son Stanley J.
Cula, as one form is sufficient for both sons.

Please be assured that the remains will be returned simultane-
ously, and you will be notified well in advance of the actual deli-
very in order that all necessary arrangesents may be made.

day I extend my sympathy in the loss of your sons.

Sincerely yours,

:":l V I‘ FREml"
Colonel, QMC -
Yemorial Division -




FOR RECORD ONLY:
BROTHERS:
a, T/Sgt Stanley J. Gula, 11033994, Brookwood, Eng K-5-12
NOK: John Gula, father
b. Sgt John E. Gula, 31157529, Schofield Bks, TH 2=3=9
NOK: John Gula, father

1.

STATUS:
a., Stand: DD w/nros info dispatched 15 Mar 48
b. John: Same

THIS ACTION: Ltr to NOK advising that his sons will be returned simultane-
ously for burial in Mater Dolorosa Cemetery, South Hadley,
Massachusetts.




Burial of
Sgt. Gula, Jolm ¥., 31157529
Plot 2, Row 8, Grave 9 16 June 1947
Schofleld Barracks Cemetery
Territory of Hawali

M. Jolm Gula

1l Canal Streot
South Hadley Falls, Massachmsetts

Dear Mr. Gula:
Remains®

Roference is made to the "Letter of Inguiry - Disposition of
mwmmmmmmuwmmmmm
for Pisposition of Remains Form.

on

Since no reply has been received, you are again re
Yo return this completed form at the eerliest possible date in order to
umuwwmhmmmtmwmmam

loved one.

The cemstery in which the remains of
In the sbsence

Hawaii.
Sincerely,
5 = G. A, HORKAN
3 s Brigadier General,QC MGR
5 = Chief, Memorial Division
<
~ _.w
& of
o Su
33
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VETERANS SERVICE DEPARTMENT

CITY OF HOLYOKE MEMORIAL BUILDING
MASSACHUSETTS TEL. 5667
WiLLIAM A, STACK
COMMISSIONER July i I 19}4$

Gula, Sgt, John F, 31 157 529

Gula, T/gt.Stanley 11 033 994

Office of the Quartermaster General
War Department
Washington, D.C.

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed are 2 Forms OQMG #345 Military in the burial arrangemenﬁ
for the two brothers named above,

It is requested that these brothers be buried side by side in

the National Cemetery at Long Island,

Very truly yours,

~

S/e ommissiener of Veterans Services,

142;; ,f’225311£4£lé§;; deceased
Approved £xececssccccsccelalssssses Father of the aboved named/veteranse

AMERICAN LEBION POST 25 SERVICE OFFICER VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POsT B0O1



BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R271.

QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA‘"—

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUN AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

Sgt. Jolm ¥. Gula, 31 107 529
Plot 2, Bow 8, Grave 9, ‘
Schofield Bayracks Cemetery "
Porritory of Hawail 3

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE | B D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, '‘Dispokition of World War |l Armed Forces Dead,"" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be ‘returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHTNGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kih and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

JOHEN GUI (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
“X*" in the proper box.)

I,

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

wipow [-_-I WIDOWER D SQN OVER 21 YEARS OLD I:l DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

F

FATHER l:l MOTHER L—_] BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD I:l SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT'IS MY, DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X”* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

\

h A
1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION Of CEMETERY)
{ o + ) 5 X \‘*r

3. BE RETURNED TO __§ B _________ THE HBMELANb OF 'ﬂ'} ECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN GOUNTRY) !

ON OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

m 4. BE RETURMED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT LQHG: ISL&ID . NeY .
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

' (Pleale indicate i! your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an X" in the proper box)

DYES BNO

PRIVATE GEMETERY LocATED AT__& BB W & & = RN _ j,-- ' —“/‘/—

{

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no correcﬂosr are necessary, indicate
tht,n fact by inserting the word *“*“NONE" in the space below.)

B\m'\‘\f\e‘( T ’ .Q'f&hlEf A\ Jw\h no 3

b‘{(’“kz\.]"'z;'( _t,\"‘ﬁ'd‘. }{'" 5—'11-—-
: \

;  16—50411-1

MG ren 345 MILITARY )

#

Pl
174




PART | (Continued) 4 . -
u have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location If you

———

|f on Page 1 of this form yo
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL I, THI
NAMI
THE
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE R STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS A TELEPHONE No.
OR
“1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR
WH(C
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR l:-’—ROVlNCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
.. OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS -TELEPHONE No. o |
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF 5 |
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,"” IS =
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERR!TORY OF
. A., OR COUNTRY
REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.")
Request = both STANLEY Je GULA end JOHN Fe GULA = brother be buried side by side
11
AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE TH
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. : NA
SH

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

%% /{#Vl/%ff 90 NASH STREET,

(SIGNATWOF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

JOHN GULE ~ WILLIMANSETT, MASSACHUSETTS »
(CITY AND STATE)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

__]ﬁt__ day of July

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

1947, at city (F2%Wn) of _EQlS_Oﬁe_ county of Hempden and State (FFerHorfor

District) of ._Mnna.opnlstth
. M i

I
M R \-_J/ (SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) ]

Notary Public

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

16—50411-1

PAGE 2




) '. ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCT
All remarks and inform

ation entered here will be considered as p®®of the Notarial Attestation.

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




Ltr, Dept of the Army, OQMG, QMGMO 293,/Gula, John F. Sgt., SN 31157528,
15 Mar 48, Subj: Return of Deceased to'the United States il

RRREC 293 (15 Mar 48) 1st Ind MAR 24 1948
American Graves Registration Service, (Pacific Zone), APO 958

TO: The Quartermaster Gemeral, Department of the Army, Washington 25,
D. C.

Receipt acknowledged.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

HORACE MANN
Captain, QMC
Chief, R & R Divw

\

\

\

R

NAN

1
77/ ,": / I
aY7 [




. DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
R/ EPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
L rivi e QB ND 293 WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Gula, John F. Sgt.
SN 31157529

15 March 1948

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States.

TO: Commanding General
UseSe Army, Pacifiec
APO 958, ¢/o Postmaster
San Francisco, California

1. Inclosed is disinterment directive (copies 1 through 4) No.

4566-00827 for Sgt. John F. Gula, SN 31157529, formerly interred in
Schofield Barracks, Territory Hawaii.

2 It is requested that this remains be returned to the United
States by Army shipping.

3« Request acknowledgment of receipt of these instructions.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

MR

‘s.L° R. TAI‘BOT
Colonel, QMNMC
1-Inecl Memorial Division
DD 4566-00827 (in quad)




' PEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

VAR DEPARTIMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
IN REPLY REFER TO QMQMO_ES‘.? WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Gula, John F. Sgt.
SN 31157529

15 March 1948

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States.

TO: Commanding General
San Francisco Port of Embarkation
Fort Mason, California

iy Inclosed is disinterment directive (copies 7 through 9)
No. 4566=00827 for Sgt. John F. Gula, SN 31157529.

24 Pacific Zone has been requested to return this remains
through your Port.

3¢ It is requested that your office insure that this remains
is dispatched to Distribution Center #02 expeditiously after arrival.

_ 4e Request acknowledgment of receipt of these instructions.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

A4

ol Ro TALEQT
Colonel, QMC
1 Incl Memorial Division
DD 4566-00827 (in trip)

TCSFP=293-GRS 1st Ind
Hq, SFPE, Fort Mason, California, 19 March 1948 )
TO: The Quartermaster General, Dept of the Ammy, Hashingtén 255 BVCCe

Receipt of basic communication is acknowledged and instructions
contained therein will be complied with.

FOR THE COMMANDING GENEFAL:




FITTETE80rraereves
QG0 293

Gula, John F. Sgbe
8N 31157529

15 March 1948

SUBJBCT: Retwrn of Deceased to the United States.

TOs: Commanding General
San Francisce Port of Embarkation
Fort Mason, Califernia

le Inclosed is disinterment directive (ecopies 7 through 9)
Ho. 456600827 for Sgt. John ¥. Gula, SN 31157529.
2

Pacific Zone has been reguested to return this remains
through youwr Pert.

3« It is yequested that your office insure that this remains
is dispatched +0 Pistribution Center #02 expeditiously after arrival.

4e Retuest écknwleclg,mn‘b of receipt of these inatructions.

FPOR THE QUARTERMASTER CENERAL:

¥ g %
¢

3
- _,/ }"‘
1, S L, R. TALBOT
L Colonsl, @
1-fnel /. 4 Memorial Pvision
/BD 4566-00827 Lin trip) "
: \
I |
| J/

IVIHO W I
8 G ¥y

15(.19-.“,,‘,.Li
<

W 4




FOR RECORD ONLY: (Fisher - 4458)

Le NOK has requested simultanecus retwrn of two deceased sons,
named herein.

2a Action being taken:
a. Letters to Pacific Zone, Buropean Area, SFPOE and WYPOE.

b. Letter to DC #02 to insure simultaneous delivery to consignee
for the NOK.

3¢ Coordinmated with Family Correspondence Branch, informally.




QMDN 293 2 ‘ Ist Ind.

o |

Schenectady Gen Dist Depot, U.S. Army, Schenectady, Nv Y. 16 Mar 1948

i The Quartermaster General, Washington 25, D.C. ATTN: Memorial

10 5 1

Division
Receipt acknowledged.

FOR THE CO

ANDING OFFICER:

L]

D. BLANKENHORN

1 Re
DD w/d Lt. Colonel, QMC
Chief, AGR Division




IN REPLY REFER TO _

. DEPARTMENT CF THE ARMY
WAR/ DEPARTIMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
QMGMO 293 WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
Gula, John F. Sgt.
SN 31157529
Gula, Stanley J. T/Sgte.
SN 11033994

15 March 1948

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States.

TO: Commanding Officer
Schenectady General Distribution Depot, USA
Schenectady, New York
ATTN: AGR Division

1. Inclosed are copies number 5 of the following disinterment
directives:

a. No. 4566-00827 for Sgt. John F. Gula, SN 31157529.

b. No. 1605-01326 for T/Sgt. Stanley J. Gula, SN 110339%.

24 Caution will be used to insure that information is not re-
leased to the press and that advance telegrams or cther communications
are not dispatched to the next of kin until both of the deceased in-
velved have been received.

3. It is requested that action be taken to insure simultaneous
delivery to consignee for next of kin.

4« Request acknowledgment of receipt of these instructions.

BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LARKIN:

AT

al.. R. TALBOT
Colonel, QMC
2 Incls Memorial Division
1-DD 4566-00827 (cy #5)
2-DD 1605-01326 (cy #5)
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QUGMOD 293
/Yy Gula, John F. Sgte
2 Bl 31157529

{.zulx.., uia/gil‘e;f J:’ T/Sgt..‘. P et

15 Warch 1948

Return of Deceased to the Unitaed States.

Comaanding Officer

Schenaciady General Distribution Depot, USA
Schenectady, New York

ATTN: AGR Division

1. Inclosed are coples number 5 of the following disinterment
directives

a, No. 4566-00827 fer Sgt. John P, Qula, SN 31157529.
b. No., 1605-01326 for T/Sgt. Stanley J. Gula, SN 11033994.

2+ Caution will be used to insure that information is not re-

leaged to the press and that advance telegrams or sther communications
are not dispatched to the next of kin until both of the deccased in-
volved have been received.

‘-3. - It is requested that action be taken to insure similteneous
delivery to congignee for next of kin.
" A Request acknowledgment of receip! of these instructions.

ide
o

BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LARKIH:

Pl L. B. TRWBOT

‘\mufga"/ Colonal, QuC
2 Incls Memorlial Division
1eDD 4566~00827 (ey #5)
2-DD 1605-01326 (ey #5)

IVIMOMW 3

ghc WY € 8 G wvg

NOISIAIG




FOR RECORD ONLY: (Fisher - 4458)

1. NOK has requested simultaneous return of two deceased sons,
named herein. ‘

2. Action being taken:

a. lLetters to Pacific Zone, Buropean Area, SFPOE and NYPOE.

b.

] Letter to DC #02 to insure simultaneous delivery to consignee
for the NOK.

3. Coordinated with Fanily Correspondence Branch, infor:

ially.




1l . .
. FEFITTETETERLTILELE
QUGHD 293

Gula, John Fy Sgte
M 31157529

15 March 1948

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States.

TO Commanding Ceneral
UeSs Army, Pacifiec
APO 958, cfo Postmuster
San Francisce, California

1, Inclosed is disinterment directive (copies 1 through 4) No.
4566=00827 for Sgt. John F. Gula, SN 31157529, formerly interred in
Bchofield Barracks, Territory Hawaii.

2 I% is requested that this remains be returned to the United

e

States by Army shipping.
3. Request scknowledgment of receipt of these instructions.
FOR THE QUARTERMASTIR GENERALS®

/N0

CRA

Le R. TALBOY
~ Coleonel, QNC
- 1 &l Memorial Division
Db 45{)0-0982? (in quad)

ot el
L m
m .
< —
! N g
=
~ .00
~ L)




FOR RECORD ONLY: (Fisher = 4458)

1. NOK has requested simultaneous return of two deceased sons,
named herein,

24 Action being taken:

a. Letters to Pacific Zone, European Area, SFPOE and NYPOE.

b.

Letter to DC #02 to insure simultaneous delivery to consignee
for the NOK.

Je Coordimated with Family Correspondence Branch, informally,




’f BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS.

7

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBZIY AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

/
Sgt. John F. Gula, 31 157 529 A
Plot 2, Row S, Grave 9, 20 October 1947
Schofield Barracks Cemetery
Territory of Hawaii

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, “*Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"' before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART 1

JOHN Fo GULA (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
“X” in the proper box.)

I,

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

WIDOW l:] WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD |:| DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

FATHER D MOTHER I:l BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DES!GNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

2 BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

MATER DOLOROSA CEMETERY, South Hadley, Meassachusetis.

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

3. BE RETURNED TO = R, , THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A*
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemelery are desired by placing an *“*X”* in the proper box)

I:]YES I:lND

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE’ in the space below.) " ¥ g

None
_Beo: T/Sqt. Sranlew . Gola 11033794
/jfﬂﬂfu)ao@/ g%c{ Jand K-5-/2
Hald ot DC Tap Aro.

16—060411-1

0aMe rom 345 MILITARY
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e PART | (Continued)
If on Page 1 of this form you have stﬂ‘;ption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with‘)f.own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections,
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET - CITY OR TOWN [ COUNTY OR PROVINCE 'STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest ratiroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS | TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

Gzelusniek Funggal Homs

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN_Z= # ) | COUNTY OR PROVINCE | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
- U.S A OR COUNTRY

145 Maple Street Holyoke, Hempden Massechusetts
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS - | TELEPHONE No, ]
Iy
Reilwey Express Agency, Ince Mosher Ste, Holyoke, “asse 7377
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD." IS:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
d " Dﬁ:EASED
arolins ;hgxg
Mrs John Fe Gula Fmdrm Fe, g =
NUMBER AND STREET "CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S, A., OR COUNTRY
90 Nash Street, Willimansett, Hempden Massachusetts.

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

AD," 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM)

that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

/ ’“ifkﬂ )é;ﬁ ,é;L4L{/é;;5H

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

4

90 Nesh Street,

(STREET AND NUMBER)

= lisy: »+ John Fe Gula Willimansett, Massechusetts.

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) i ~ (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this __2_2_1.'.1‘1_ day of _ l_‘ip_vem.bi_,
19 47. at city (oxioosm) of Holyoke, county of Hampden , and State (or Terrftdrrer
Bistrict) of Iﬂaaaaoh‘usettso )/-" /F>
\ov / ]

_(SIENATURE OF OFFICER ARTHOMIZED TH ADMINISTER OATHS) I

Notery Publie

(OFFICIAL TITLE)
PAGE 2

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

16—50411-1




ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTI

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as parv of the Notarial Attestation.

Request is made to have the remains of my son STANLEY J. GULA, now interred

in Plot K, Row 5, Grave 12, in the linited States Military Cemetery Brookwood,

England, returnes simultaneously with with son John Fe Gule now interred inm

Plot 2, Row s, Grave 9, Sehofiédd Barracks Cemetery, Territory of Hawaiie

7

/';:/ ‘ 2 sl
L B - *-,-f/ AT
- [

U, § GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

@ &
QUGMR 293

Gula, John F.
8N 31 157 529

22 October 1947

Mrs. John Qula
1l Canal Street
South Hadley Falls, Massachusetts

Dear Mrs. Gula:

A letter has been received in your behalf from Mr. Willisam A.
Stack, Veterans Service Depertment, Holyoke, dassachusetts, regarding
your change in decision as to the final resting plasce of the remeins
of your sons, the late Sergeant John F., Oula and Techrdosl Sergeant
Stanley J. Gula.

It is the policy of this office to simultanecusly return the
remains of blood relatives to the finsl resting place in the United
States upon the request of the next of kin, providing the cemetery
designated by the next of kin is the same for each decedent eoncerned,

1 am inclosing & new "Request for Disposition of Memains" form
which should be properly amccamplished by your husband and returned
to our office at the earliest practicable date in order that official
action may be taken.

It will be necessary that he indicate on Page 4, under "Remarks"
column, that he desires to have the remains of his son Stenley J. Gula,
now interred in Flot K, fhow 5, Grave 12, in the United States Military
Cemetery Brookwood, England, returned simulianecusly with his son John
¥. Gula, now interred in Plot 2, Row 8, Grave 9, Schofield Barracks
Cemetery, Territory of Hawaii.

Al My sincere sympathy is with you in your great loss; and if ve
+. ©an.be of further assistance, do not hesitate to contact us at your
Q> conVenience,
A @’
\: ; _(3’ ,; Sincerely youre;) ,\
g SN I % , o5 ‘
STl | / L\
S 2 Indls, R. M, BAUKRIONDOT 2: 194/ i :
= 1/ Request Form Lt. Colonely i no e ¢
2. Franked envelope Memorial Division ~J AMF
\ ,4-"."\ ;
tbe | ; ;?;)jj GAMJ

il S
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VETERANS SERVICE DEPARTMENT
CITY OF HOLYOKE MEMORIAL BUILDING
MASSACHUSETTS TEL. 5667

WILLIAM A, 5TACK
COMMISSIONER

October 8, 1947

Office of Q. M. General
Memorial Division

War Department
Washington, D. C,

Gentlemen: ;e{;?

We are calling your attention to the request for disposition
of remains in the case of two brothers, T/Sgt|Stanley J.
Gula, Plet K, Row 5, Grave 12, United States National Cemetery
‘Bfggﬁﬁbod, England, Army Serial no. llE055'994 who lica-
tion was filed May 15, 1947. ~Also to the case of Eﬁgghn_ﬂi_
Gula, Plot 2, Row S, Grave 9, Schofield Parracks Cemetery,

L “TE?FTEBry of Hawaii, Army Serial no. 31,157,529 whose applica-
tion was filed April 22, 1947. S

In the original application for buriasl in the case of these two
brothers, it was the determinatioh of the parents of these boys
that they should be burled side by side in a national cemetery
located at Long Island, N. Y. However, since the filing of the
application for interment, the mother of these two boys has met
wlith an accident, and it wlll be quite impossible for her to
visit thls national cemetery in Long Island.

She now requests that these two bodies be delivered to Holyoke,
Massachusetts for burial in Notre Dame Cemetery, South Hadley,
Massachusetts. She is of the opinion, at this time, that John's
body is about to arrive from Territory of Hawaii, and she is most
anxious that when the body arrives, it be delivered to Holyoke,
Massachusetts

She has no idea, at this time, when Stanley's body will arrive,
® but as in the case of John, she wants that this body, too, be
shipped to Holyoke, Massachusetts.

New forms are necessary to change the place of interment. We
would ask that they be shipped to us immediately, but in the

i; AMERICAN LEGION POST 25 SERVICE OFFICER VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST BO1

RN i .



. S .

To: Office of Q. M. General From: Veterans Service Dept.
Washington, D. C. Holyoke, Mass.

Re: T/Sgt Stanley J. Gula
Sgt. John F. Gula,

mean time should John's body arrive before the execution of
this new form, we would ask that 1t be directed to Holyoke
for final interment.

Youps,truly,
GH:e °

VETERANS' AGENT

Pac
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Sgt. Jaim F. Cula, 31 157 529
Plot 2, Row S, Grave 9, " 22 Apwril 1947
Schcﬂeld Barrachs Oome . ory

Tarritory of Hawmil

Mr, John Gula
11 Canzl Bireet
South Hadley Malls, Messachusetts

DPear M. Gula:

The people of the United States, through the Congross have autborized the
disinterment and fimal Durial of the heroic goad of Worid War II. Tho Quarter-
magter Ceneral of the Army has been entrusted with this sucved responsidbility
to the homored dead. The recorde of the War Depariment indicate that you may
be the neavest relative of the above-named feceased; who gave his life in the
pervice of his country.

The enclosed pa.nphlota s "Dleposition of World War XI Armed Forces Dead,”
and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options end services mede
availadble to you by your Coverrment. If you are the mext of kln according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
Vorld Wer II Avmed Forces Deald," you arve invited to expross your wishes as to
the disposition of ths vemaina of the deceased by completing Part I of the ene
closed form "Request for Diaspositiocn of Remains." Bhould you desive to relin-
quish your rights to the mext 1n lipe of kinshlp, pleoase ccmplete Part II of the
enclogsod form. If you ame not the naxt of kin, ploase complete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Optlon 2, it 1s advised that no funeral arrangements
or other personal arrangenents be made until you are further notified by this

of'fice.

Will you please oomplete the enclosed form, "Beguest for Plspositicen of
Remains® and mall in the enclosed self-addressed euavelcope, wiich requires no
postage, within 30 daye after ite recelpt by mr Ite prompt retwun will
avold wmecespaxry lala.;m.

Sincerely,
THOMAS B. LARKIN

Mejor Genexel
The Quartermaster Jeneral




Mr. John Gula
11 Canal Styeet
South Eadley Falls, Massachusetts

Deoar Mr. Gula:

herewith is a
Territory of Hawali, in
Gula, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that
view of the swrrowmndings in
see, this is a plage of simple dignity, neat
Hexe, asswred of continuous caxe, now rest the remains of a fow of
those heroic dead who fell together in the serviee

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in ascoxdance with the wishes of the next of kin, all e
mains sxe either placed in permement American cemeteries overceas
or retimed 0 the Homeland for final burial,

L st
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SPQYG 293 A
Gula, John F. .

3 June 1946

Mr. John Gula
11 Canal Street
South Hadley Falls, Massachusetts

2 Dear M, Gula:

The War Department ie most desirous that you be furnished
information regarding the burial location of your son, the late
Sergeant John F. Gula, A.8.N. 31 157 529.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are J
interred in the Schofield Cemetery, Schofield Barracks, Territory £/
of Hawaii, plot 2, row 8, grave 9.

This cemetery is under the constant care and supervision of
United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at
Government expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final
interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At

. a later date, this office will, without any action on your part
provide you with full information and solicit your detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yowrs,

' T. B. LARKIN
/. e Ma jor General
& The Quartermaster General

hdf : IMS







4ves Registration  Case 7 HS-873 REPORT OF INTERMENT
(Revised May 11, 1943) (TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815)

(First)

of death)

PALTACHK

(Nan  coordinates of 1

(Plot number)

Yes ] No [] Attached to marker Yes

hat means ¢

(If no identific 1, 'but identity de

Body buried on RIGHT __.T

Body buried on LEFT ...

List only personal effects FOUND ON BODY and disposition of same:




ONVH 14371

IF' DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED

TAKE FINGERPRINTS OF BOTH HANDS (W. D. Cir. No. 79;
3/19/43). If unable to obtain a complete set of fingerprints,
TAKE THOSE YOU CAN, and fill in as many of the following as
you are able:

Height: Apparent nationality:

Weight: Laundry marks:

Color of eyes: Number of rifle:

Color of hair: Wear glasses?

Race: Is tooth chart attached?
(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart)

In space below, locate and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles,
deformities, ete.:

Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photo-
graphs, probable organization of deceased, etc.:

IF THIS IS AN ISOLATED BURIAL, ATTACH A SKETCH OF
THE LOCATION, ORIENTED WITH PERMANENT LAND-

RIGHT HAND




i ; REPORT OF INTERMENT
N May 11, 1548) (TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815)

tTr.. hersan=a
nd date of burial) ; ( ~ coordinat ion)

( ave number) {(Row number) ( number)

Disposition of identification tags: Buried with body Yes [E No []

(If no identific
yut identity definitely es

Body buried on RIGHT .2

_Body buried on LEFT ..

SAFLE




AONVH L1437

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED

TAKE FINGERPRINTS OF BOTH HANDS (W. D. Cir. No. 79:
3/19/43). If unable to obtain a complete set of fingerprints,
TAKE THOSE YOU CAN, and fill in as many of the following as
you are abhle:

Height: Apparent nationality:

Weight: Laundry marks:

Color of eyes: Number of rifle:

Color of hair: Wear glasses?

Race: Is tooth chart attached?

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart)

In space below, locate and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles,
deformities, etc.:

Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photo-
graphs, probable organization of deceased, ete.:

IF THIS IS AN ISOLATED BURIAL, ATTACH A SKETCH OF
THE LOCATION, ORIENTED WITH PERMANENT LAND-

-

i8S e

s gn

| rea

RIGHT HAND
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SUBJECT: Transmittal of | oI 0, Il

uvartermaster, CPA, APO 958,

1./ Transmitted ?161':'~=‘fj L§1 are GRS Forms No, 1, Case

i Trthen T Maatm )
on John F. Gula, '_,L'} ASN-3115

GRS Forms No, 1 (in trip) JESSE O. COTHRON,
lst., Lt., Q.M.C.,
Mortuary Officer,

QM-220 ,86-A("G") 1st Ind. ‘
HEADQUARTERS USAFICPA, OQM, APO 958, 12 June 1944, /

TO: The Quartermaster General, Washington, D. C, /

For the Quartermaster:

F?ﬂLvﬂf’
RUSSELL E. DORR,
Captain, QMC,
Assistant,

1 Incl-
Cy w/d.

ARSTRICTED ol 1
) Y ’} ls L‘u d ; a |




WAR DEPARTMENT

L ADJUTANT

REPORT OF DEATH

FULL NAME

‘Gula, John ¥

HOME ADDRESS

Winthrop, Massachusetts

PLACE OF DEATH

gentral pacific Area

GENERAL’

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

S OFFICE

25 April

DATE

ARMY SERIAL NlT’;"BFF: _

21 157 529

HE/ch¥635

1944

GRADE

sgt

“ARM OR SERVICE

Alr gorps

"] CAUSE OF DEATH

Airplane grash

STATION OF DECEASED

central pagific Area

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

DATE OF BIRTH

16 ped 1908

DATE OF DEATH

—_

12 Apr IQN

~ LENGTH OF SERVYICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

30 Jul 1942

YEARS

M{g HS

15

DAYS

garoline Gula (mother) 11 camel st., South gedley palls, Mase.

e
| BENEFICIARY (NAME F‘I—L Tl()NSH\P & AHDNF‘-)S!

carcline Gula (mother) 11
Joha Gula (fa r) 11

GATION | ’ ¥ |
x IN LINE OF DUTY |

OWN MISCONDUCT }'

st-. South Hadle
8t., South Hadley palls, Mass.

 WAS DECEASED |
ON DUTY STATUS

AUTHORIZED

ABSENCE STATUS

Palls, Mass.

IN FLYING PAY

| OTHER PAY STATUS
(SPECIFY BELOW)

YES= L FNOI T F L NES |

X | IR

NO

X

S

YES NO

| &

YES

X

NO

ADDITIONAL DATA f'l;",'l‘;}-' STATEMENT

COFPIES FURNISHED

F.B. | F. O, U.5 A, WASH., D. C

VET. ADMIN ARMY EFFECTS BUREAUL

QM. G OFF. FIS. DIR

o
%

N W

Non-Battle

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR

Jd+ W. Reinhart

WD. AGO. FORM NO. 52-1, 27 NOVEMBER 1943 (g

‘ YES | @ NO

ADJUTANT

GENERAL




ﬁ} W ‘ R ' ;

ARMY SERVICE FORCES”
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

POM/IR/11
17 March 1947

o

€y ]
i repLY REFER To 5831 v

Mr. John Ould /
11 Canal Street
South Hadley Falls, Massachuset

Dear Mr. Gula:

The Army Effects Bureau has receired somg addie-
tional property of your son, Sergeant John F. Guld.

This propertyy consisting of a flight record,
is inclosed herewith,

Yours very truly,

P. U. MAXEY
Lt Col, QMC
Effects Quartermaster

1 Incl
Flight Record




ARMY SERVICE FCRCES

A ~r A AMO DI A T
LRMY EIFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

ohip to:
Ef fects
Name | Mr. John Gula
ASN Szt. John F. Gula 11 Canal Street
Case Nos  s11578529 South Hadley Falls, Massachusetts

Wt 58314 D

FRAEEE?PD
Ship Via G B/L No.

JRM:IB:1k - /
—

Date_ 29 November 1944 (LY £ 2 Lo
For the Effects Quartermaster

TOTAL T Date Shipped

REMARKS ;

(Shipping Clerk)
Eff QM Form 14 (19 Aug




ghoots 1 of 1 1" Sheets ‘ ARMY EX¥ECTS BUI(EAU

BQX (] U

»

SHONN ON TALLY~IN AS

"

PALLY=IN NO. 52 O U
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CASE NO._

SGT e—

RANK

k. 8.N, 31157529 &

819th Bomb

H
iir Corp SOtﬁ.éo%bardment Group (H)

QRG.

i PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: , #

/
s

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION

—
Personal papers L~

1 Shirt

1 Lot books &

1 Undershirt

o

1 Billfold“{” no money)

1 Lot towels &

1'Mirror &

1 Toilet kit“w/ erticles &

g e e A g T

o b i,

1 Sew kit

e
b e s e e

rist fatcﬁﬂtdﬂmaged)

1 Fountain pen

™ oy 2 il
2 Pr Wings

] Knife “

1 Pipe ¥

1 Tobacco pouch

A
- g

2 Pr clippers

1 Lot handkerchief

%4 v
1l Lot photos cards & -

2 Tieg ¥

L LA LA

1 Cap

1l Pr gym pants #

REMARKS: ¥r J.
11 Canal B85,
CORRESPONDENDE L/

C.A.T. NOT

* Crystal broken, Not in running order.
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1 form 54 £
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Hadley Falls, HMass,
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

JRM:LB:cms
Decenber 2, 1944

IN REPLY REFER TO:

Mr., John Gula
11 Canal Street
South Hadley Falls, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Gula:

Thaenk you for the information furnished the Army
Bffects Bureau in connection with persopnal effects belonging
to your son,” Sergeant John (F. Cula,

These effects are being forwarded to. you in one
1
carton.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached
you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please
notify me and tracer will be. instituted.

rhe aotion of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effeots does not, of itself, wvest title in the recipient.
Such property is forwarded for distribution according te the
laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your

Sincerely yours,

F. A. BECKHARDT

Captain Q.H.0.
Assistant




3 Al G S W
; . Summary Qour‘t-Martial . _ .
ARMY SERVICE FORCES i
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPQT fase No, 58314 D 1k
601 iardesty Avenue

Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 29 November 1944

SUBJECT: Repart of transactions in disposing of the effects of

John F, %?;g e ’ 31157529 late a
Name of deceased) (Army Serial Numver)

rﬁ I t 3 . g m% = ; : ) \"II].O (lied
Grade) (Organization, Arm or Service)
on the )2¢p day of Appil o 1944, at Central Pagific Ares .

T ¢t The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C,

1, Complying with AW, 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City,
Mo., pursuant to S.0. 228, Hg., KCQu Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-naned soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

ay No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedent's
camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial.

be Local debtors owed decedent's estate § none s of which the sum eof
# e 5 . s 5yl T
¥ __ none was collected, (If nebhing was found due or collected, state "None";
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums ewing and collected.) (Incle. v)

¢o Decedent owed undisputed lecal creditors the sum of §  nosne » which
has been paid by the Summary Court-lartial from funds of decedent. (See inclosed
receipt , Inels .)

de Dispesition of decedent's effects (less money paid ¢reditors, if any has
been made by the Summary Cowrt-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
FINDING beclows )}

Before a Sumuary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

28 Fovewber 1944 » pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KCQM

Uepot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

John Gula for the effects of the above-namod dee

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary CourteMartial finds that, under the provisions of

W, 112, John Gula of
(Name of person found entitied)
11 Canal §E£°°t & South Hadley FPalls State
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Viilage)
of Magsachusetts , is the Father of the

(Relationship or Capacity)

abovewnamed decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects,

(Signature of Summary Court Officer)

JOEN R, MURPHY, Col. Q.M.C. |
(Name, Rank, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT-MARTIAL

iff. QM Form 75




/ [ /{) / >
.,\u (emr _dernd . #EY 7 ;rz/ AT

/

o

e / i 2
At T FPC

/e

L

' (‘—f) - U _f.,’.' ¢,{,{:{ —

v/ Carel £

,

/4 7 W/ " "Nf/'” 2/
Jo fadd Yzl

I aad,
(




IN REPLY REFER 1\#.58_5_1_4 g ? JEM3 1B gmem

ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

(8~12-14~44)

November 14, 1944

Mr. John Gule
11 Canal Street
South Hadley Falls, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Gulas

The Army Effects Buresu las received from overe

seas some personal property of your son, Sergeant John F,
Gula,

To make proper disposition of this properiy, it
is necessary that we have certain information regarding
your son's faxily. I would like %o lLnow whether he was
married and, if so, the nswe and address of his widow,

If your sen left a Will which hes been probated,
please fummish the original or a certified copy of the
Letters Testamentary. Auny papers submitted will be re-
turned to you a&s soon as possible.

Pleagse mail your reply in the inclosed self-
addressed envelope which needs no postsage, &s this will
accelerate delivery of the property.

Sincerely yours,

Fs A, ECKHARDT
Captain Q.M.C.
Assistant

1l Incle=

Envelope




a

R o i o 5 : >
AR Dispo_giti‘!fogtc AR ’ &
4. Acknowledgement of receipt is requested.

JAMES S. SIMPSON,
1st Lta’ Air Cot'pa,
Summary Court Officer.

Inclosures:
1-WD AGO Form No. 54 (9)
2-Treasury Checks ()
3-Par, 8 AOf4L Hg VII BC R/E (1)




o0 il M
S19TH BOMBARDMENT SQUADRON (H)

AP0, #959
¢/e P.Ji,, SenFrancisco, Calif,

25 April 1944,
Disposition of Effects.

LEffects (martermaster, Army Effects Buresu, Kansas City Cuarter-
master Depot, Kansas City, Missouri.

Transmitted herewith duplicate copies of WD AGO Form Nes 54 on the
: named officers and enlisted men:

NAM AsSaN, HEARAST RELATIVE

HOMER D. SLAWSON JR. 0742903 Mrs., Katherine M, Slawsen (Wife)
133 Hall Street
Rockford, Illinois
CLAYTON J. TOFFEX 0692353 Mre, Elizabeth R. Toffey (Mother)
Middlebury Road
Wiatertown, Conn,
HOMER P, REIMER 0682721 Mrs. Kathryn A, Reimer (Wife)
210 12th Street
Altoona, Penna.
RICHARD W. DE WITT 0756197 George P, DeWitt (Father)
68l, Division Street
Decatur, Illineis
James E, Thompson 38445023 Leona Thompsen (Mother)
New Blaine, Arkansas
Lester H, Jaekson 12029865 Mary Jackson (Mether)
RFD #3 Oswego Street
\ Cemden, New lork
Werren J, Newton 32830250 Florence Newton (lother)
76 Homer Avemue
Buffalo, New York
John F. Gula 157529 Carolina Gula (Mother)
Rt S i | 11l Canal. Street
5, Hadley Falls, Mass.
Robert L., Breswick 13098803 Grace E, Breswick (Mother)
Cornell Avenue
. Drexel Hill, Penna,

2., Also transmitted herewith United States Treasury Checks made payable
to the LBffects (uartermaster covering monies for the estates of the following:

CHECK NO. NAMR AOUNT

V13,340 Lt. Clayton J, Toffey $ 3.0
~13,356 Lt. Homer D, Slawson 12,00
13,339 Sgt. Robert L, Breswick 3.00
13,241 Sgt. Lester H, Jackson 1.10

3. Enclosed is a copy of the Summary Court Appointment Order.
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I NVENTORY "G F EFRPFELT S
(See AR 600-550)

Gula John F 31157529
(Last name) (First Name) (Middle Initial) (ASN)

late a Sgt Air Corp
(Grade) (Organization or”arm or Service) °

who died on the _ 12th __day of _ --April 219 _Lly

CLASS I-Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, campaigng.:
badges, watches, manuscripts, and other articles-
valuable chiefly as keepsakes,

Number Articles *§3;i2§e
,/1f// . Army School Diploma
42“//: Crew Member's Wings
» & Fountain Pen
;Lg”ﬁ Knife
& Box Opened Mail and ‘Snapshots
Jr/fjf Religious Books
lf/l Dictionairy k"
il Wallet
) ;Jf/ Wirist Watch

#*Te' be filled out only in case of shipment to" TAG.

e _ “CSCRTRSS T == Other Efféets
Number Articles
- e o
3y ' Sewing Kit
'1 » Tobacco Pauch
.;15’ Pipe
el ) Mirror
Y Box Handkerchiefs

W.D., A.G.,0, Ferm Ne., 54
July 1, 1933,




5 II--Continued

Articles

Kit (with toilet articles)

Barber's Clippers

» -

nanMerciiels

Shirt

Nacxklie

Gan, Garrison

thletic Shorts

Undershirt

Towels

AAF . Forn

ioney--
lNoteg==-—

I certify that’ the foregoing inventory comprises all
the .effects of the deceased whose name appears on the
first psge hereof, and that *the effects were delivered

to if fects uartermaster, Kansas City, Kansas
relationship; if legal rep-

LY

HESEnE A IV oM T XA AN B e A e A SEa J (B Ispate)
R EsLecs oGk asax T diavy fuan farnandad xa e ad jut=nx
SntyGunieral wpid sehiosaraf Slass R sV i Een xseld .

AP0 £959
(Station)

L6 April ,19 A&
(Date).,

*Strike out words not appliceble.




